SIS10020

Scotland - Extension to HPA Swine Flu Extracts

The schedule for Scottish HPA Extracts delivered in DLM 297 is now extended as
follows:

Weekly

Week No|Data up to Date] Submit Date

April

13
14
15
16

Sun 04/04/2010
Sun 11/04/2010
Sun 18/04/2010
Sun 25/04/2010

Mon 0&/04/2010
Mon 12/04/2010
Mon 19/04/2010
Man 26/04/2010

May

17
18
19
20
21

Sun 02/05/2010
Sun 09/05/2010
Sun 16/05/2010
Sun 23/05/2010
Sun 30/05/2010

Mon 03/05/2010
Mon 10/05/2010
Mon 17/05/2010
Mon 24/06/2010
Maon 31/06/2010

June

22
23
24
25

Sun 06/06/2010
Sun 13/06/2010
Sun 20/06/2010
Sun 27/06/2010

Man 07/06/2010
Mon 14/06/2010
Mon 21/06/2010
Mon 28/06/2010

July

26
27
28
29

Sun 04/0772010
Sun 11/07/2010
Sun 18/07/2010
Sun 25/07/2010

Mon 0&/07/2010
Mon 12/07/2010
Mon 19/07/2010
Man 26/07/2010

August

30
Y
32
33
34

Sun 01/08/2010
Sun 08/08/2010
Sun 15/08/2010
Sun 22/08/2010
Sun 29/08/2010

Mon 02/08/2010
Mon 09/08/2010
Mon 16/08/2010
Mon 23/08/2010
Mon 30/08/2010

September

35
36
v
38

Sun 05/08/2010
Sun 12/09/2010
Sun 19/09/2010
Sun 26/08/2010

Mon 06/09/2010
Mon 13/09/2010
Mon 20/09/2010
Mon 27/09/2010

October

39

Sun 03/10/2010

Maon 04/10/2010

Please remember the following:

e The weekly reports have to be submitted on the Monday of each
week that the schedule runs.

e Reports for previous periods after DLM297 is installed will not be
retrospectively submitted.

HPA will make allowances for non-working days, so the reporting process creates and
submits the report at the first opportunity on or after the expected date. In the
majority of cases, practices will submit their report within the expected time frame.
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For further information on managing the HPA swine flu extracts, please refer to the
Clinical Audit on screen help or the DLM 297 user guide
(http://www.inps4.co.uk/my vision/downloads/dim/index.html).

Read Q1 2010

Read Q1 is being distributed as part of SIS 10020. Please see
http://www.inps4.co.uk/my vision/vua/read-code-dim/ for further details.
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